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AMENDMENT NO. 1 
 
TO:  ALL VENDORS 
 
FROM: Lana Widener 
 
SUBJECT: USC-IFB-2930-LW 
  Custodial Services for the USC School of Medicine 
 
DATE:  March 14, 2016   
 
This Amendment No. 1 modifies the Invitation for Bid only in the manner and to the extent as stated herein. 
 
ITEM ONE: VENDOR QUESTION(S) 
   

Question: In regards to the aforementioned RFP, can you please provide us with the 
engineer's estimate/budget for this project?  

Answer: The annual estimate is $205,126. 
 
Question: Can you disclose the current contractor and price being paid? 
Answer: The current contractor is Southern Management.  Their annual contract 

amount is $205,175.64 
 
  Question: Is there a bid bond required? 
  Answer: No. 
 
 
 
 
 
BIDDER SHALL ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF AMENDMENT NO. 1 IN THE SPACE PROVIDED 
BELOW AND RETURN IT WITH THEIR BID RESPONSE.  FAILURE TO DO SO MAY SUBJECT BID 
TO REJECTION. 
 
_____________________________    ______________________________ 
Authorized Signature      Firm 
 
_____________________________ 
Date  
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